ULYSSE

Direction: L25_1A wv

® Departure on 04/25/2025 between 5:40 and 18:55

Timetable
o) hpllmf.d'ECha"ge 540 559  6:39 657 848 - 9:19  11:04 11:42 - 1305 1354 1424 1524 1612 1640 17:51  18:35  18:55
artigues
O Hoteldeville 542 601 641 659 850 - 921 1106 1144 - 1307 1356 1426 1526 1614 1642 17:53 18:37  18:57
artigues
0] L—fthéétre 543 602 643 700 852 - 922 1107 1145 - 1309 1357 1427 1527 1615 1643 17:54 18:38  18:58
artigues
(0) 30‘1."‘9" 544 603 644 701 853 - 9:23 1108 1146 - 1310 1358 1428 1528 16:16 1644 1755 18:39  18:59
artigues
o) r\P/I'a‘t:?deSAires 546 605 645  7:03 854 - 925 11:10 11:48 - 1311 1400 14:30 1530 16:18 1645 17:57 1841 19:01
artigues
0) I\P/Iiscti."e 546 605 646 703 855 - 9:25 1111 11:56 - 1312 1401 1430 1531 1618 1646 1757 1841  19:01
artigues
o Clleids 547 606 647 704 856 - 9:26 1111 11:56 - 1312 1401 1431 1532 1619 1647 17:58 1842  19:02
Martigues
0) f/:e':?i"g 548 607 648 705 857 - 927 1143 11:57 - 1314 1403 1432 1533 1621 1649 1759 1843  19:03
artigues
o) :\-Aycfepa““-a"ge"i" 548 607 648  7:06 857 - 928 11:13 1158 - 1314 14:03 1433 1534 1621 1649 18:00 1844 19:04
artigues
o) r\GAer;fja"me”e 549 608 649 707 858 - 929 1114 1159 - 1315 14:04 14:34 1535 1623 1651 1801 1845  19:05
artigues
O LEscaillon 551 610 651 708 900 - 930 1116 1200 - 1316 1406 14:35 1537 1624 1652 1802 18:46 19:06
Martigues
O Zacdes Etangs 553 612 654 7:11 9:02 - 9:33  11:19  12:01 - 13:19  14:09 14:38 1540 16:28 16:56 18:05  18:49  19:09
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts
o el 558 617 659 747 907 - 9:38 1124 1204 - 1323 1414 1444 1546 1634 1702 1810 1854 19:14
Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts
(e) Fta"q“et 605 624 705 723 913 - 9:44  11:30 1210 - 1329 1420 14:50 1552 16:40 17:08 18:16 19:00 19:20
stres
o) :—‘t’spig"es 608 627 708 727 917 - 9:48  11:34 12:16 - 1333 1424 1454 1556 1644 17:12 1820 19:04 19:23
stres
(o) :—fs“ve"ts 609 628 709 728 918 - 9:48  11:35 1220 - 13:34 1425 1455 1557 1645 17:13  18:20 19:04 19:24
stres
o 610 629 710  7:30 919 - 9:50 11:36 1221 - 1336 1426 1456 1558 16:47 17:15 1822 1906 19:25

Istres
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LaSalle
Istres

Gare Routiére
Istres

La Salle

Istres

CEC

Istres

Les 4 Vents

Istres

Les Pignes
Istres

Les 4 Vents

Istres

CEC

Istres

La Salle

Istres

Gare Routiére
Istres

Ranquet
Istres

Rd Pt de Varage

Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Mairie

Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Colle d'Arnaud

Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

Zac des Etangs

Saint-Mitre-les-Remparts

L'Escaillon
Martigues

Gendarmerie
Martigues

Lycée Paul Langevin

Martigues

Fleming
Martigues

La Poste
Martigues

Chemin de la Rode

Martigues

Paradis
Martigues

8:57

8:58

9:00

9:02

9:03

9:08

9:09

9:15

9:20

9:23

9:25

9:26

9:26

9:27

9:29

9:30

9:51

9:55

11:38

11:42

12:22

12:23

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:12

12:13

12:17

12:18

12:24

12:28

12:29

12:32

12:34

12:35

12:35

12:36

12:38

12:39

13:37

13:41

14:28

14:32

14:57

15:02

16:00

16:04

16:48

16:53

17:16

17:21

18:23

18:27

19:07

19:11

19:26

19:31
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Kennedy
Martigues

Coopérative
Martigues

Péle d'Echange
Martigues

Félix Gouin
Istres

Les Cypres
Istres

Les Bellons
Istres

Saint Exupéry
Istres

Marius Chalve
Miramas

Gare SNCF

Miramas

6:16

6:20

6:21

6:22

6:33

6:35

6:40

6:41

7:16

7:20

7:21

7:22

7:33

7:35

7:36

7:40

7:41

7:42

7:53

7455

9:41

9:31

9:32

9:33

9:55

9:59

10:01

10:01

10:12

10:14

11:42

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:58

12:00

12:23

12:29

12:32

12:33

12:44

12:46

12:40

12:41

12:42

13:41

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:58

14:00

14:32

14:36

14:38

14:38

14:49

14:51

15:02

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:19

15:21

16:04

16:08

16:10

16:10

16:21

16:23

16:53

16:57

16:58

16:59

17:10

17:12

17:21

17:25

17:26

17:27

17:38

17:40

18:27

18:31

18:33

18:33

18:44

18:46

19:11

19:15

19:17

19:17

19:28

19:30

19:31

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:48

19:50



